
CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.
Contract Name:
Contractor:
Contract Value:

Total Subcontracted:
Amount: $664,045.00
Percent: 72.69%

9659

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, the I request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this 
contract:

I agree that I am fully responsible for the acts and ommissions of the subcontractors and I understand that the City's approval does not create any 
contractural relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City.  I further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend this 
list of subcontractors, I shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the subcontractor(s).  In those 
instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, OR SBE subcontractors, I shall also obtain the approval of the Department of Civil RIghts

Engineering Operations Facility (EOF) Locker Room Renovation
Iconica, Inc
$913,568.00



CONTRACTOR FILLS OUT TAN CITY USE ONLY:

Contractor Name Amount % WBE MBE SBE Type of Work BVC Trades BVC DFI
Pre-
qual

BVC 
Cmpl WFP

Total 
Aprv

1
Jameson Contractors $47,120 5.16% YES Demolition 

Jameson Corp < single trade min YES NA YES YES

2
Floor 360 $28,858 3.16% Concrete Polishing 

< single trade min YES NA YES YES

3
Rural Masonry $93,508 10.24% Masonry 

Bricklayer, Laborer < multi-trade min YES YES YES YES

4
Rivera Construction $14,660 1.60% YES Drywall 

< single trade min YES NA YES YES

5
Capitol Steel $38,953 4.26% YES Steel Erection

< single trade min YES NA YES YES

6
Step-up Ceiling $15,920 1.74% Acuositcal Ceilings 

< single trade min YES YES YES YES

7
Floor 360 $2,335 0.26% Flooring 

< single trade min YES NA YES YES

8
Rivera Construction $8,377 0.92% YES Painting 

< single trade min YES NA YES YES

9
JM Brennan $11,738 1.28% Fire Protection 

< single trade min YES NA YES YES

10
Monona Plumbing $102,324 11.20% Plumbing 

Plumber Apprentice on file YES YES YES YES

11
JF Ahern $178,534 19.54% HVAC

Sheet metal, Steamfitter < multi-trade min YES YES YES YES

12
Ace Electric $121,718 13.32% Electrical 

Electrician Apprentice on file YES YES YES YES

13
0.00%

14
0.00%

15
0.00%

16
0.00%

17
0.00%

18
0.00%

19
0.00%

20
0.00%


