## CITY ENGINEERING

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No. 9659

Contract Name: Engineering Operations Facility (EOF) Locker Room Renovation

Contractor: Iconica, Inc
Contract Value: \$913,568.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, the I request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this contract:

I agree that I am fully responsible for the acts and ommissions of the subcontractors and I understand that the City's approval does not create any contractural relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. I further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, I shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, OR SBE subcontractors, I shall also obtain the approval of the Department of Civil Rights

Total Subcontracted:

Amount: \$664,045.00

Percent: 72.69%

	Contractor Name	Amount	%	WBE	MBE	SBE	Type of Work	BVC Trades	BVC	DFI	Pre- qual	BVC Cmpl	WFP	Total Aprv
1	Jameson Contractors	\$47,120	5.16%			YES	Demolition	Jameson Corp	< single trade min	YES	NA	YES		YES
2	Floor 360	\$28,858	3.16%				Concrete Polishing		< single trade min	YES	NA	YES		YES
3	Rural Masonry	\$93,508	10.24%				Masonry	Bricklayer, Laborer	< multi-trade min	YES	YES	YES		YES
4		\$14,660	1.60%			YES	Drywall		< single trade min	YES	NA	YES		YES
	Capitol Steel	\$38,953	4.26%			YES	Steel Erection		< single trade min	YES	NA	YES		YES
- 1		\$15,920	1.74%				Acuositcal Ceilings		< single trade min	YES	YES	YES		YES
	Floor 360	\$2,335	0.26%				Flooring		< single trade min	YES	NA	YES		YES
- 1	Rivera Construction	\$8,377	0.92%			YES	Painting		< single trade min	YES	NA	YES		YES
- 1		\$11,738	1.28%				Fire Protection		< single trade min	YES	NA	YES		YES
10	Monona Plumbing	\$102,324	11.20%				Plumbing	Plumber	Apprentice on file	YES	YES	YES		YES
11		\$178,534	19.54%				HVAC	Sheet metal, Steamfitter	< multi-trade min	YES	YES	YES		YES
12	Ace Electric	\$121,718	13.32%				Electrical	Electrician	Apprentice on file	YES	YES	YES		YES
13			0.00%											
14			0.00%											
15			0.00%											
16			0.00%											
17			0.00%											
18			0.00%											
19														
20			0.00%											Ш